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Guggisberg

8. September 2018

Statistik Unterverbände Teilnehmer ø Resultat

GSSV 124.888
ASV 120.8628
SSVS 118.3027

120.2763Total



Wettschiessen MSSV JS & U16  2018  Guggisberg
Winrang JST

08. Sep. 18

MSSV Bern

Einzelrangliste
Rang Name Vorname ResultatJG TSkf UnterverbandJJ 10er

1 20 Roggli   Barbara SSVS 139 971999 Lanzenhäusern SG
2 14 Stoll   Tobias SSVS 138 991998 Guggisberg MS
3 11 Staudenmann   Michelle SSVS 136 971999 Guggisberg MS
4 76 Nydegger   Priska SSVS 134 982004 Schwarzenburg JJ*
5 63 Yurkin   Michael Stephan ASV 134 972000 Wohlen b. Bern, SG
6 7 Steiner   Manuel GSSV 134 962000 Fultigen MS
7 50 Wiedmer   Michelle ASV 133 961998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
8 24 Hostettler   Cedric SSVS 131 981998 Lanzenhäusern SG
9 34 Stern   Michelle GSSV 131 932000 Niedermuhlern SG
10 51 Kuhn   Robin ASV 131 901998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
11 40 Burri   Marco SSVS 130 872001 Schützen Rüschegg
12 44 Flühmann   Christoph SSVS 130 841999 Schwarzenburg Schütze
13 19 Zahnd   Janik ASV 129 972000 Ittigen, SS Wolfacker
14 27 Hostettler   Jan SSVS 129 962003 Lanzenhäusern SG
15 62 Essig   Cédric André ASV 129 922000 Wohlen b. Bern, SG
16 60 Krebs   Roman GSSV 129 882000 Wattenwil FS Grundbach
17 61 Schmid   Marc GSSV 128 931998 Wattenwil SG
18 52 Zahnd   Fabian ASV 128 901999 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
19 54 Hirt   Sabrina ASV 128 871998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
20 39 Gehrig   Joel SSVS 128 841998 Schützen Rüschegg
21 49 Anneler   Nico GSSV 126 971999 Seftigen Schützenverein
22 55 Franz   Severin ASV 126 922001 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
23 23 Kreuter   Cornelia SSVS 126 912000 Lanzenhäusern SG
24 15 Burri   Renato SSVS 126 871998 Guggisberg MS
25 3 Weichelt   Michelle ASV 126 862000 Bern Stadtschützen
26 25 Staudenmann   Tanja SSVS 125 931999 Lanzenhäusern SG
27 33 Beyeler   Patrick GSSV 125 801999 Niedermuhlern SG
28 18 Burren   Stefan ASV 125 782003 Ittigen, SS Wolfacker
29 65 Witschi   Emmanuel ASV 124 932002 Wohlen b. Bern, SG
30 68 Thalmann   Yara Nathalie ASV 124 912003 Wohlen b. Bern, SG
31 56 Müller   Manuel ASV 124 892001 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
32 22 Schmied   Silvan SSVS 124 852002 Lanzenhäusern SG
33 67 Christen   Iliya Veit ASV 123 962002 Wohlen b. Bern, SG
34 71 Mast   Thomas SSVS 123 86Lanzenhäusern JJ*
35 6 Bieri   Niels ASV 122 902001 FS Stettlen-Deisswil
36 13 Leuthold   Ivan SSVS 121 921998 Guggisberg MS
37 72 Hostettler   Levin SSVS 120 100Lanzenhäusern JJ*
38 1 Röthlisberger   Tristan ASV 120 882001 Bern Stadtschützen
39 69 Lüthi   Roger ASV 120 881998 Wohlen b. Bern, SG
40 53 Menzel   Dario ASV 120 761998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
41 9 Bachofner   Remo GSSV 119 902001 Fultigen MS
42 57 Roth   David Christoph ASV 119 892000 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg
43 80 Spycher   Flavia SSVS 119 86Schwarzenburg JJ*
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Einzelrangliste
Rang Name Vorname ResultatJG TSkf UnterverbandJJ 10er

44 5 Kuliti   Besjan ASV 118 992000 Bern Stadtschützen
45 90 Kocher   Larissa ASV 118 96Wolfacker JJ*
46 47 Spycher   Chantal SSVS 117 992000 Schwarzenburg Schütze
47 41 Scheidegger   Raphael SSVS 116 802001 Schützen Rüschegg
48 43 Arn   Simon Janic SSVS 114 881999 Schwarzenburg Schütze
49 66 Jutzi   Janis ASV 113 892000 Wohlen b. Bern, SG
50 46 Künzi   Luca SSVS 112 982002 Schwarzenburg Schütze
51 59 Mischler   Aylin ASV 112 812000 Wabern, Freischützen
52 4 Teofilovic   Teodor ASV 111 781999 Bern Stadtschützen
53 89 Crafoord   Nicola ASV 109 93Wolfacker JJ*
54 2 Tschabold   Sabrina ASV 108 861999 Bern Stadtschützen
55 85 Seji   Erian ASV 107 100Stettlen JJ*
56 8 Fankhauser   Ivan GSSV 107 841999 Fultigen MS
57 70 Raclè   Dominic SSVS 107 82Lanzenhäusern JJ*
58 87 Oberhofer   Fabio ASV 103 88Stettlen JJ*
59 17 Zbinden   Leila SSVS 103 811999 Guggisberg MS
60 30 Zutter   Thomas SSVS 101 792002 Lanzenhäusern SG
61 77 Künzi   Marc SSVS 99 80Schwarzenburg JJ*
62 79 Schlegel   Peer SSVS 88 83Schwarzenburg JJ*
63 78 Grob   Lara SSVS 58 97Schwarzenburg JJ*
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Winrang JST

08. Sep. 18Wettschiessen MSSV JS & U16  2018  Guggisberg
MSSV Bern

Einzelrangliste ASV
Rang Name Vorname JG  Resultat TSkf 10er

1 63 Yurkin   Michael Stephan 2000 Wohlen b. Bern, SG 134 97
2 50 Wiedmer   Michelle 1998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 133 96
3 51 Kuhn   Robin 1998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 131 90
4 19 Zahnd   Janik 2000 Ittigen, SS Wolfacker 129 97
5 62 Essig   Cédric André 2000 Wohlen b. Bern, SG 129 92
6 52 Zahnd   Fabian 1999 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 128 90
7 54 Hirt   Sabrina 1998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 128 87
8 55 Franz   Severin 2001 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 126 92
9 3 Weichelt   Michelle 2000 Bern Stadtschützen 126 86
10 18 Burren   Stefan 2003 Ittigen, SS Wolfacker 125 78
11 65 Witschi   Emmanuel 2002 Wohlen b. Bern, SG 124 93
12 68 Thalmann   Yara Nathalie 2003 Wohlen b. Bern, SG 124 91
13 56 Müller   Manuel 2001 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 124 89
14 67 Christen   Iliya Veit 2002 Wohlen b. Bern, SG 123 96
15 6 Bieri   Niels 2001 FS Stettlen-Deisswil 122 90
16 1 Röthlisberger   Tristan 2001 Bern Stadtschützen 120 88
17 69 Lüthi   Roger 1998 Wohlen b. Bern, SG 120 88
18 53 Menzel   Dario 1998 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 120 76
19 57 Roth   David Christoph 2000 SS Bramberg-Neuenegg 119 89
20 5 Kuliti   Besjan 2000 Bern Stadtschützen 118 99
21 90 Kocher   Larissa Wolfacker JJ* 118 96
22 66 Jutzi   Janis 2000 Wohlen b. Bern, SG 113 89
23 59 Mischler   Aylin 2000 Wabern, Freischützen 112 81
24 4 Teofilovic   Teodor 1999 Bern Stadtschützen 111 78
25 89 Crafoord   Nicola Wolfacker JJ* 109 93
26 2 Tschabold   Sabrina 1999 Bern Stadtschützen 108 86
27 85 Seji   Erian Stettlen JJ* 107 100
28 87 Oberhofer   Fabio Stettlen JJ* 103 88

120.86ø Resultat
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Winrang JST

08. Sep. 18Wettschiessen MSSV JS & U16  2018  Guggisberg
MSSV Bern

Einzelrangliste GSSV
Rang Name Vorname JG  Resultat TSkf 10er

1 7 Steiner   Manuel 2000 Fultigen MS 134 96
2 34 Stern   Michelle 2000 Niedermuhlern SG 131 93
3 60 Krebs   Roman 2000 Wattenwil FS Grundbach 129 88
4 61 Schmid   Marc 1998 Wattenwil SG 128 93
5 49 Anneler   Nico 1999 Seftigen Schützenverein 126 97
6 33 Beyeler   Patrick 1999 Niedermuhlern SG 125 80
7 9 Bachofner   Remo 2001 Fultigen MS 119 90
8 8 Fankhauser   Ivan 1999 Fultigen MS 107 84

124.88ø Resultat
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Winrang JST

08. Sep. 18Wettschiessen MSSV JS & U16  2018  Guggisberg
MSSV Bern

Einzelrangliste SSVS
Rang Name Vorname JG  Resultat TSkf 10er

1 20 Roggli   Barbara 1999 Lanzenhäusern SG 139 97
2 14 Stoll   Tobias 1998 Guggisberg MS 138 99
3 11 Staudenmann   Michelle 1999 Guggisberg MS 136 97
4 76 Nydegger   Priska 2004 Schwarzenburg JJ* 134 98
5 24 Hostettler   Cedric 1998 Lanzenhäusern SG 131 98
6 40 Burri   Marco 2001 Schützen Rüschegg 130 87
7 44 Flühmann   Christoph 1999 Schwarzenburg Schützen 130 84
8 27 Hostettler   Jan 2003 Lanzenhäusern SG 129 96
9 39 Gehrig   Joel 1998 Schützen Rüschegg 128 84
10 23 Kreuter   Cornelia 2000 Lanzenhäusern SG 126 91
11 15 Burri   Renato 1998 Guggisberg MS 126 87
12 25 Staudenmann   Tanja 1999 Lanzenhäusern SG 125 93
13 22 Schmied   Silvan 2002 Lanzenhäusern SG 124 85
14 71 Mast   Thomas Lanzenhäusern JJ* 123 86
15 13 Leuthold   Ivan 1998 Guggisberg MS 121 92
16 72 Hostettler   Levin Lanzenhäusern JJ* 120 100
17 80 Spycher   Flavia Schwarzenburg JJ* 119 86
18 47 Spycher   Chantal 2000 Schwarzenburg Schützen 117 99
19 41 Scheidegger   Raphael 2001 Schützen Rüschegg 116 80
20 43 Arn   Simon Janic 1999 Schwarzenburg Schützen 114 88
21 46 Künzi   Luca 2002 Schwarzenburg Schützen 112 98
22 70 Raclè   Dominic Lanzenhäusern JJ* 107 82
23 17 Zbinden   Leila 1999 Guggisberg MS 103 81
24 30 Zutter   Thomas 2002 Lanzenhäusern SG 101 79
25 77 Künzi   Marc Schwarzenburg JJ* 99 80
26 79 Schlegel   Peer Schwarzenburg JJ* 88 83
27 78 Grob   Lara Schwarzenburg JJ* 58 97

118.30ø Resultat
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